So.

Di.

Fr.

Sa.

So.

Di.

Mi.

Do.

Sa.

So.

MINISTRANTENPLAN
vom 29.04.2018 bis 30.05.2018

29.04.18

01.05.18

04.05.18

05.05.18

06.05.18

08.05.18

09.05.18

10.05.18

12.05.18

13.05.18

08.45 Uhr

Staatsfeiertag

08.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

20.00 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

Mi.:
Leu.:

Mi.:
Leu.:

Mi.:
Leu.:
Opf.:

Mi.:
Leu.:

Christi Himmelfahrt

08.45 Uhr

13.30 Uhr

19.00 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

Mi.:
Leu.:
Rf.:
To.:

Opf.

Mi.:
Kr.:

Lautspr.:

Mi.:
Leu.:

Mi.:
Leu.:
Opf.:

Hofer Nina — Bechter Hanna
Bilgeri Johannes — Vogel David
Steurer Andreas

Beck Magdalena — Beck Markus

Bilgeri Teresa — Bilgeri Kilian

Bals Marie — Bals Kilian
Eberle Jeremia — Lehfellner Lea

Feuerwehr

Feuerwehr

Lasser Thomas

Feurstein Florian — Schulz Semantha

Bechter Vanessa — Bechter Sebastian

Waltner Laura — Waltner Bianca
Ackerl Johanna — Bechter Martin

Nicklaser Elija — Dir Valentin

Grabher Florian — Nicklaser Anna
Steurer Katharina — Nuf3baumer Lorena
Maurer Magdalena — Beer Angelina
Bechter Rene — Madlener Daria
Ronacher Marco — Ronacher Sandra
Steurer Andreas

Sutterliti Klara — Beer Pia
Steurer Andreas — Beer Elias
Bilgeri Jakob — Lasser Thomas

Berbig Linus — Kohler Martin
Bilgeri Johannes — Végel David

Felder Andrea — Feuerstein Jana
Eberle Jeremia — Lehfellner Lea
Beer Elias




19.30 Uhr Bals Marie — Bals Kilian

Sa. 19.05.18 19.00 Uhr Mi.: Hofer Nina — Bechter Hanna
Leu.: Grabher Florian — Ackerl Johanna
So. 20.05.18 Pfingstsonntag
08.45 Uhr Mi.: Beck Magdalena — Beck Markus
Leu.: Nicklaser Anna — Bechter Martin
Rf.: Steurer Katharina — Nuf3baumer Lorena
To.: Piazza Luca — Kohler Martin

Nicklaser Elija — Dir Valentin
Waltner Bianca — Waltner Laura

Opf.: Lasser Thomas
19.30 Uhr Bechter Vanessa — Bechter Sebastian
Mo. 21.05.18 Pfingstmontag
08.45 Uhr Mi.: Bilgeri Teresa — Bilgeri Kilian
Leu.: Bilgeri Johannes — Eberle Jeremia
To.: Bechter Rene — Berbig Linus
Ronacher Sandra — Ronacher Marco
Schulz Semantha — Madlener Daria
Sa. 26.05.18 19.00 Uhr Mi.: Piazza Luca — Maurer Magdalena
Leu.: Vogel David — Ackerl Johanna
So. 27.05.18 Firmung
08.45 Uhr Mi.: Sutterliti Klara — Beer Pia
Leu.: Bilgeri Johannes — Nicklaser Anna
Kr.: Beer Elias
To.: Bechter Sebastian — Bals Kilian
Beck Magdalena — Hofer Nina
Opf.: Beer Elias
19.30 Uhr Steurer Katharina — Nu3Bbaumer Lorena
Mi. 30.05.18 19.00 Uhr Mi.: Beer Angelina — Beer Pia

Leu.: Lehfellner Lea — Vogel David




