MINISTRANTENPLAN vom 29.04.2018 bis 30.05.2018

So.	29.04.18	08.45 Uhr	Mi.: Leu.: Opf.:	Hofer Nina – Bechter Hanna Bilgeri Johannes – Vögel David Steurer Andreas		
Di.	01.05.18	Staatsfeiertag 08.30 Uhr		Beck Magdalena – Beck Markus		
Fr.	04.05.18	19.30 Uhr		Bilgeri Teresa – Bilgeri Kilian		
Sa.	05.05.18	19.00 Uhr	Mi.:	Bals Marie – Bals Kilian		
			Leu.:	Eberle Jeremia – Lehfellner Lea		
So.	06.05.18	08.45 Uhr	Mi.:	Feuerwehr		
			Leu.:	Feuerwehr		
			Opf.:	Lässer Thomas		
		19.30 Uhr		Feurstein Florian – Schulz Semantha		
Di.	08.05.18	20.00 Uhr		Bechter Vanessa – Bechter Sebastian		
Mi.	09.05.18	19.00 Uhr	Mi.:	Waltner Laura – Waltner Bianca		
			Leu.:	Ackerl Johanna – Bechter Martin		
Do.	10.05.18	Christi Himmelfahrt				
		08.45 Uhr	Mi.:	Nicklaser Elija – Dür Valentin		
			Leu.:	Grabher Florian – Nicklaser Anna		
			Rf.:	Steurer Katharina – Nußbaumer Lorena		
			To.:	Maurer Magdalena – Beer Angelina		
				Bechter Rene – Madlener Daria		
				Ronacher Marco – Ronacher Sandra		
			Opf.:	Steurer Andreas		
		13.30 Uhr	Mi.:	Sutterlüti Klara – Beer Pia		
			Kr.:	Steurer Andreas – Beer Elias		
			Lautspr.:	Bilgeri Jakob – Lässer Thomas		
Sa.	12.05.18	19.00 Uhr	Mi.:	Berbig Linus – Kohler Martin		
			Leu.:	Bilgeri Johannes – Vögel David		
So.	13.05.18	08.45 Uhr	Mi.:	Felder Andrea – Feuerstein Jana		
			Leu.:	Eberle Jeremia – Lehfellner Lea		
			Opf.:	Beer Elias		

Sa.	19.05.18	19.30 Uhr 19.00 Uhr	Mi.: Leu.:	Bals Marie – Bals Kilian Hofer Nina – Bechter Hanna Grabher Florian – Ackerl Johanna			
Co							
So.	20.05.18	Pfingstsonnta 08.45 Uhr	Mi.:	Beck Magdalena – Beck Markus			
		00.43 0111	Leu.:	Nicklaser Anna – Bechter Martin			
			Rf.:	Steurer Katharina – Nußbaumer Lorena			
			To.:	Piazza Luca – Kohler Martin			
			10	Nicklaser Elija – Dür Valentin			
				Waltner Bianca – Waltner Laura			
			Opf.:	Lässer Thomas			
		19.30 Uhr	Оρг	Bechter Vanessa – Bechter Sebastian			
		10100 0111		Decimer variesca Decimer Condesian			
Mo.	21.05.18	Pfingstmontag					
		08.45 Uhr	Mi.:	Bilgeri Teresa – Bilgeri Kilian			
			Leu.:	Bilgeri Johannes – Eberle Jeremia			
			To.:	Bechter Rene – Berbig Linus			
				Ronacher Sandra – Ronacher Marco			
				Schulz Semantha – Madlener Daria			
Sa.	26.05.18	19.00 Uhr	Mi.:	Piazza Luca – Maurer Magdalena			
oa.	20.00.10	13.00 0111	Leu.:	Vögel David – Ackerl Johanna			
			Lou	voger bavid – Ackert sorialina			
So.	27.05.18 Firmung						
		08.45 Uhr	Mi.:	Sutterlüti Klara – Beer Pia			
			Leu.:	Bilgeri Johannes – Nicklaser Anna			
			Kr.:	Beer Elias			
			To.:	Bechter Sebastian – Bals Kilian			
				Beck Magdalena – Hofer Nina			
			Opf.:	Beer Elias			
		19.30 Uhr		Steurer Katharina – Nußbaumer Lorena			
Mi.	30.05.18	19.00 Uhr	Mi.:	Beer Angelina – Beer Pia			
			Leu.:	Lehfellner Lea – Vögel David			
				Ü			

